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Monday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 34Windsor Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Brooklyn Worx
2 Bite Me
3 Bowls - O - Fire
4 BEAVER BEATERS
5 BOHICA
6 Just That Easy
7 Carsons Crew
8 Pinslayers
9 FUBAR

10 The Fainting Goats
11 SIX SHOOTERS
12 Britany Spares
13 Cereal Bowlers
14 Will Strike If Provoked
15 Everythings Fine
16 DBAFP
17 IDGAF
18 Unholy Rollers

19 Unbowlievable
20 Atta Girl 2
21 Rolling Pinners
22 Gutterly Ridiculous
23 Cha Ching
24 T P S
25 Three Nuts And A Washer
26 Rolling Thunder
27 Bowling Stones

28 BEDLAM
29 All In The Fingers
30 Shits And Giggles
31 Rack Attack
32 MED 22
33 A Fowl Game
34 Knuckles Deep

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  08/21   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  08/28  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  09/11  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  09/18  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  09/25  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  10/02  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk07  10/09  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk08  10/16   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk09  10/23   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33
Wk10  10/30   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34

Wk11  11/06   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk12  11/13  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk13  11/20  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk14  11/27  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk15  12/04  30- 32   8- 20  31- 16  14- 24   2-  4  11- 26  22- 19  27- 34   6-  9  Manually assigned

Wk16  12/11  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24
Wk17  12/18   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  16- 18  14- 20  12- 22
Wk18  01/08   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 18  16- 20
Wk19  01/15   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23  13- 21  15- 19  17-  2
Wk20  01/22   6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19

Wk21  01/29  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk22  02/05  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23
Wk23  02/12  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34  10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25
Wk24  02/19  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27
Wk25  02/26  11-  2  24- 26  22- 28  20- 30  18- 32  16- 34  14- 33  12- 31  10- 29

Wk26  03/04   7- 13   9- 11   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 33  14- 31
Wk27  03/11   3- 15   5- 13   7- 11   9-  2  26- 28  24- 30  22- 32  20- 34  18- 33
Wk28  03/18   4- 17   1- 15   3- 13   5- 11   7-  9   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34
Wk29  03/25   8- 19   6- 17   4- 15   1- 13   3- 11   5-  9   7-  2  28- 30  26- 32
Wk30  04/01   8- 31  32-  4  30- 11   2- 14   6- 16  19- 22  12- 34  20- 24   5-  9  Manually assigned

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk01  08/21  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  08/28  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  09/11  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  09/18   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  09/25   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26

Wk06  10/02   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk07  10/09   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk08  10/16  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
Wk09  10/23  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
Wk10  10/30  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16

Wk11  11/06  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk12  11/13   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk13  11/20   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk14  11/27   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk15  12/04  28- 25  23-  5   1- 21  12- 18  29- 10  17- 13   3-  7  15- 33  Manually assigned
Wk16  12/11   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29
Wk17  12/18  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31
Wk18  01/08  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33

Wk19  01/15  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34
Wk20  01/22  15- 17   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32
Wk21  01/29  11- 19  13- 17  15-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30
Wk22  02/05   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28
Wk23  02/12   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24  20- 26

Wk24  02/19   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 24
Wk25  02/26   8- 27   6- 25   4- 23   1- 21   3- 19   5- 17   7- 15   9- 13
Wk26  03/04  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15
Wk27  03/11  16- 31  14- 29  12- 27  10- 25   8- 23   6- 21   4- 19   1- 17
Wk28  03/18  20- 33  18- 31  16- 29  14- 27  12- 25  10- 23   8- 21   6- 19

Wk29  03/25  24- 34  22- 33  20- 31  18- 29  16- 27  14- 25  12- 23  10- 21
Wk30  04/01  10- 26   7- 28   1- 23  18- 29  25- 27  21- 13   3- 17  33- 15  Manually assigned


